77 7 [ 7

adads

Wyl




HEAF

()

e

/

&

\ ,

()
()
O

(&)

Yelff

&)
D

ik xﬁ\




6,3x12

0 20 40 60 80
Lol oo b oo oo o L

100 mm

M1693

p"‘v S
XKD
(OB

o
KR

N~
SR
s s

M1693







ol

&
\

I)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\m

233 @)




927 927 &







15. /6.




857 1@

1/2

1/2

857 ]

205 H

Je/ fof [

[T ow)

/@ © o]

Yt b




20,

19.

929

928

[1
S
7\ |I|I|
=
it
) I
|

2

M1693

M1693



@) (43 029) @75

M1693 M1693



23.

@ Y
/ 17




25,

144

144

M1693



